WRLC Consortium Loans Filled by Institution(monthly)
Date run: 5/30/2022

2022 April

BORROWER Institution

LENDER

LENDER
Institution

American
University

American
University
Washington
College of
Law

Catholic
University

Gallaudet
University

George
Mason
University

George
Washington
University

Georgetown
University

Howard
University

Marymount
University

Shared
Collections
Facility

University
of the

District of
Columbia

Material
Type

AU
Law

American
University

American
University
Washington
College of Law,
Catholic
University of
America

Catholic
University
of
America

GT
Law

GW
Himmelfarb

GW
Jacob
Burns

Gallaudet
University

George
Mason

George
Washington
University

Georgetown
University

Howard
University

Marymount
University

University

of the
District of
Columbia

WRLC
SCF

anonymous

borrower

Blu-Ray

Book

70

26

45

121

118

DVD

10

Issue

Music
Score

Book

Book

16

32

27

Other

Book

None

Other

Blu-Ray

Book

116

128

151

10

DVD

Issue

Map

Music
Score

None

Other

Sound
Recording

58

Book

7

19

27

93

10

16

Box

13

DVvD

Kit

Manuscript

Map

Mixed
material

Sound
Recording

Book

181

42

34

190

12

CD-ROM

DVD

Video
cassette

Book

12

19

14

11

Book

12

27

21

18

DVD

Book

Book

12

11

BORROWER Totals

86 309

464

60

42

17

148

532

458

19

40

15

33

Totals




