WRLC Consortium Loans Filled by Institution(monthly) Date run: 5/30/2022

2022 April

	Material Type	BOR	ROWER Inst	titution														LENDER Totals
LENDER Institution		AU Law	American University	American University Washington College of Law, Catholic University of America	Catholic University of America	GT Law	GW Himmelfarb	GW Jacob Burns	Gallaudet University	George Mason	George Washington University	Georgetown University	Howard University	Marymount University	University of the District of Columbia	WRLC SCF	anonymous borrower	
American University	Blu-Ray													1				1
	Book	70		1		5	5	2	1	45	121	118	4	5		2	3	
	DVD				1					10	1	4						16
	Issue											1						1
	Music Score				1													1
American University Washington College of Law	Book																2	2
Catholic	Book	2	8			2	1	1		16	32	27		1		1		91
University	Other									1								1
Gallaudet University	Book	1	4		3	1				1	3	9			1			23
	None											1						1
	Other											1						1
George	Blu-Ray										1							1
Mason University	Book	5	77		116		9	2	1		128	151	4	10		2		505
	DVD										1							1
	Issue		1									1						2
	Мар															2		2
	Music Score				3						2							5
	None												2					2
	Other				2						4	4						10
	Sound Recording		58															58
George Washington University	Book	3	50		77	4	19	8		27		93	3	10		3	16	
	Box		13									1					6	20
	DVD		2							1		4						7
	Kit						1	1										2
	Manuscript											2					1	
	Map Mixed															2	1	1
	material Sound		1															1
Georgetown	Recording	5	59		181	42	2	3	1	34	190		4	12	1	2	4	540
University	CD-ROM	5	59		181	42		3	1	34	190		4	12	1		4	540
	DVD				<u> </u>		2			1	2							5
	Video									1								1
	cassette									'								
Howard University	Book		12		19	5	2			8		11		1		1		73
Marymount University	Book		12		27	1	1			1	21	18						81
	DVD											1						1
Shared Collections Facility	Book		4							1								5
University of the District of Columbia	Book		8		7					1	12	11	2					41
BORROWER	R Totals	86	309	1	464	60	42	17	3	148	532	458	19	40	2	15	33	2,229